FirstName
Peter
Lucas
Esau
Lackson
Chad
Geoff
Christine
Jay
Thomas
Paul
John
Fransiska
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

Smith
Mashigo
Miya
Chauke
Harris
Goldberg
Clark
Sooka
Hope
Pretorius
Peter
Meink
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

LT 7TTLLLLLLITLLLLLL

Date
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19
2024/10/19

Distance Time

5 00;18;52
5 00;19;54
5 00;21;21
5 00;23;12
5 00;24;53
5 00;26;00
5 00;26;29
5 00;27;19
5 00;30;36
5 00;34;59
5 00;42;51
5 00;42;51

2024/10/19 Timekeeper
2024/10/19 Timekeeper

Runs
18
32
99
34

115
49
144
124
64
376
19
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